Age

Sessions Eligibility | Rat®
Autism & 22q Camp Ages 7-17 $1,030
Explorers Camp Ages 18-27 | $1,075

6/22-6/27

6/29-7/4

7/6-7/11

7/13-7/18

7/20-7/25

7/27-8/1

8/3-8/8

Additional Overnight Camp Programs at Camp Speers (Eligibility by Grade)

8/10-8/15

Traditional Camp (1 week) 4-11 $1,220
Traditional Camp (2 weeks) 4-11 $2,400
Outdoors & S'mores 1-3 $1,220
Counselor In Training (CIT) 11-12 $3,400
Leader In Training (LIT) 9-10 $2,700
Cowgirls Roundup (1 week) | 4-6, 7-10 $1,600
Cowgirls Roundup (2 weeks) | 4-6, 7-10 $3,020
LGBTQ+ (1 week) 7-9,10-12 | $1,220
Top Chef 4-6 $1,380

Try-It Camp 1-3 $600
Midnight Madness 7-10 $1,280
Kayak, Cave, & Climb 7-10 $2,740
Art Attack 4-6 $1,430
Night Owls 4-6 $1,260
Lake Legends 4-6 $1,325
Aqua Adventure 7-10 $1,350
Animal Explorers 4-6 $1,300
Ultimate Survivor 7-10 $1,260
Cheer Camp 4-6 $1,300
Adrenaline Rush 7-10 $1,400
S.A.L.T. Camp 9-12 $1,240

Will be housed in
Speers Village

Will be housed in
Speers Village

8/17-8/22



