Sessions	Age Eligibility	Rate	6/22-6/27	6/29-7/4	7/6-7/11	7/13-7/18	7/20-7/25	7/27-8/1	8/3-8/8	8/10-8/15	8/17-8/22
Autism & 22q Camp	Ages 7-17	\$1,030									
Explorers Camp	Ages 18-27	\$1,075									
Additional Overnight Camp Programs at Camp Speers (Eligibility by Grade)											
Traditional Camp (1 week)	4-11	\$1,220									
Traditional Camp (2 weeks)	4-11	\$2,400			-						
Outdoors & S'mores	1-3	\$1,220								Will be housed in Speers Village	
Counselor In Training (CIT)	11-12	\$3,400			-			-			
Leader In Training (LIT)	9-10	\$2,700							_		
Cowgirls Roundup (1 week)	4-6, 7-10	\$1,600								Will be housed in Speers Village	
Cowgirls Roundup (2 weeks)	4-6, 7-10	\$3,020			_						
LGBTQ+ (1 week)	7-9, 10-12	\$1,220									
Top Chef	4-6	\$1,380									
Try-It Camp	1-3	\$600									
Midnight Madness	7-10	\$1,280									
Kayak, Cave, & Climb	7-10	\$2,740									
Art Attack	4-6	\$1,430									
Night Owls	4-6	\$1,260									
Lake Legends	4-6	\$1,325									
Aqua Adventure	7-10	\$1,350									
Animal Explorers	4-6	\$1,300									
Ultimate Survivor	7-10	\$1,260									
Cheer Camp	4-6	\$1,300									
Adrenaline Rush	7-10	\$1,400									
S.A.L.T. Camp	9-12	\$1,240									